DATE: 11/13/2025

190-210 LBS
210-230 LBS
230-280 LBS
BUTCHER SOWS
BOARS BY WEIGHT

100# WEIGHT

KIDRON AUCTION MARKET REPORT

n/a

n/a

77.50-102.50

35.00-down

4.00

|[FEEDER PIGS

HEAD

UP TO 40 LBS
41-50LBS
51-60LBS
61LBS & UP

BRED SOWS AND GILTS

SERVICE BOARS
ROASTERS

100# WEIGHT
BACK TO THE FARM - BULL
BACK TO THE FARM - HEIFER

CROSSBRED
LIGHT & THIN

STEERS

HEIFERS

BULLS

GOOD BEEF COWS
MEDIUM TO GOOD
THIN TO POOR

100# WEIGHT

25.00

n/a

115.00

n/a

n/a

45.00-110.00

n/a

600.00-1175.00

400.00-900.00

600.00-1600.00

60.00-down

216.00-219.00

132.50-203.00

183.00-202.00

140.00-160.00

101.00-139.00

100.00-down

FEEDER STEERS

AND HEIFERS

n/a

100# WEIGHT

100# WEIGHT
MARKET LAMBS 90 - 125 LBS
FEEDER LAMBS UP TO 85 LBS
CULL EWES AND BUCKS

HEAD

200.00

n/a

200.00-385.00

n/a

10.00-200.00

[DAIRY CATTLE

HEAD

cows

BRED HEIFERS

SERVICE BULLS
OPEN HEIFERS

TOTAL CONSIGNORS]|

HAY & STRAW SALE

HAY - 1ST CUTTING

HAY - 2ND CUTTING
HAY - 3RD CUTTING

HAY - 4TH CUTTING
LARGE HAY (EACH)
LARGE HAY (TON)

SMALL HAY (EACH)

1300.00-3325.00

1700.00-3375.00

n/a

750.00-1675.00

150

| ToTAL HeAD 455 ]

LOADS CONSIGNED

n/a

150.00-500.00

325.00-420.00

450.00

30.00-35.00

50.00-275.00

4.00

SMALL STRAW (TON)

210.00

LARGE STRAW (TON)

120.00-130.00

EAR CORN (TON)

n/a

OATS PER (CWT)

n/a

FIREWOOD (LOAD)

140.00

CORN FODDER (TON)

90.00

SMALL STRAW (EACH)

6.50




